
Devizes Town Service
Monday to Friday

Sch Hols  Sch  Sch   Hols
Service 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1 1 1 1

Mayenne Place, West stop 730  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-
Devizes, Market Pl. Bus Island 737  -.- 820 920 950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1450 1515  -.- 1520 1555 1630 1705 1740
   Devizes School Bus Park   -.-  -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.- 1518  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-
Escort Street, The Crammer 740  -.- 823 923 953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1453 1523  -.- 1523  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-
London Road, Canal Bridge 741  -.- 824 924 954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1454 1524  -.- 1524 1608 1643 1718 1753
Quakers Walk Est, Keepers Rd   -.-  -.- V 926 956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1456 R  -.- R R R R R
Roundway Park   -.-  -.- V 927 957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1457 R  -.- R R R R R
London Road, opposite B&Q 746 ▲ 830 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1500  -.-  -.- R 1613 1648 1723 1758
Marina Meadows, Davis Drive   -.- 800 832 932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1502  -.- 1540 1530 1615 1650 1725 1800
Marina Meadows, Hambleton Ave   -.- 801 833 933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1503 1528 1541 1533 1616 1651 1726 1801
Windsor Drive   -.- V 836 936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 R R BC  -.- R  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-
Brickley Lane, Jump Farm Rbt   -.- V 838 938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 R R  -.-  -.- R  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-
Escort Street, The Crammer   -.- 807 839 939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1507 1507  -.- 1547 1537 1621 1656 1731 1805
   Devizes School   -.- 810   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.- 1510  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-
Sidmouth Street   -.- PL R R R R R R R R R R R R  -.- R  -.- R R R R R R
Devizes, Market Pl. Bus Island   -.- 818 845 945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445  -.- 1512  -.- 1552 1542 1625 1700 1735 1809R

Service 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1 1 1 1
Mayenne Place, West stop   -.-   -.- 915   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-   -.-
Devizes, Market Pl. Bus Island 809 850 920 950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1555 1630 1705 1740
Hillworth Rd & Broadleas Rd   -.- 852 922 952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 R R R R
Wick Lane 815 855 925 955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 R R R R
Downlands Road 817 857 927 957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 R R R R
Heritage Park, Newman Road 819 859 929 959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1600 1635 1710 1745
Marshall Rd, Green Lane Hosp. 821 901 931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 1501 1601 1636 1711 1746
Alan Cobham Drive 823 903 933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1603 1638 1713 1748
Cromwell Road 824 904 934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1604 1639 1714 1749
Eastleigh Road 825 905 935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 R R R R
Brickley Lane, Jump Farm Rbt 827 907 937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1606 1641 1716 1751
Escort Street, The Crammer 829 909 939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1621 1656 1731 1805
Sidmouth Street R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R
Devizes, Market Pl. Bus Island 833 915 945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1625 1700 1735 1809R



Saturdays Devizes Town Service
Service 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1C 1 1 1 1 1

Devizes, Market Pl. Bus Island  -.-  -.- 850  -.- 950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1505 1545 1625 1705 1740
Escort Street, The Crammer  -.-  -.- 853  -.- 953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-  -.-
London Road,Canal Bridge  -.-  -.- 854  -.- 954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1518 1558 1638 1718 1753
Quakers Walk Est, Keepers Rd  -.-  -.- 856  -.- 956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 R R R R R
Roundway Park  -.-  -.- 857  -.- 957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 R R R R R
London Road, opposite B&Q  -.-  -.- 900  -.- 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1523 1603 1643 1723 1758
Marina Meadows, Davis Drive 805  -.- 902  -.- 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1525 1605 1645 1725 1800
Marina Meadows, Hambleton Ave 806  -.- 903  -.- 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1526 1606 1646 1726 1801
Windsor Drive V  -.- 906  -.- 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 R R R R R
Brickley Lane, Jump Farm Rbt V  -.- 907  -.- 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 R R R R R
Escort Street, The Crammer 812  -.- 909  -.- 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1531 1611 1651 1731 1806
Sidmouth Street PL  -.- R  -.- R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R
Devizes, Market Pl. Bus Island 818  -.- 915  -.- 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1535 1615 1655 1735 1809R

Service 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1A 1 1 1 1 1
Devizes, Market Pl. Bus Island 822 850 920  -.- 1020  -.- 1120  -.- 1220  -.- 1320  -.- 1420  -.- 1505 1545 1625 1705 1740
Hillworth Rd & Broadleas Rd  -.- 852 922  -.- 1022  -.- 1122  -.- 1222  -.- 1322  -.- 1422  -.- R R R R R
Wick Lane 825 855 925  -.- 1025  -.- 1125  -.- 1225  -.- 1325  -.- 1425  -.- R R R R R
Downlands Road 827 857 927  -.- 1027  -.- 1127  -.- 1227  -.- 1327  -.- 1427  -.- R R R R R
Heritage Park, Newman Road 829 859 929  -.- 1029  -.- 1129  -.- 1229  -.- 1329  -.- 1429  -.- 1510 1550 1630 1710 1745
Marshall Rd, Green Lane Hospital 831 901 931  -.- 1031  -.- 1131  -.- 1231  -.- 1331  -.- 1431  -.- 1511 1551 1631 1711 1746
Alan Cobham Drive 833 903 933  -.- 1033  -.- 1133  -.- 1233  -.- 1333  -.- 1433  -.- 1513 1553 1633 1713 1748
Cromwell Road 834 904 934  -.- 1034  -.- 1134  -.- 1234  -.- 1334  -.- 1434  -.- 1514 1554 1634 1714 1749
Eastleigh Road 835 905 935  -.- 1035  -.- 1135  -.- 1235  -.- 1335  -.- 1435  -.- R R R R R
Brickley Lane, Jump Farm Rbt 837 907 937  -.- 1037  -.- 1137  -.- 1237  -.- 1337  -.- 1437  -.- 1516 1556 1636 1716 1751
Escort Street, The Crammer 839 909 939  -.- 1039  -.- 1139  -.- 1239  -.- 1339  -.- 1439  -.- 1531 1611 1651 1731 1806
Sidmouth Street R R R  -.- R  -.- R  -.- R  -.- R  -.- R  -.- R R R R R
Devizes, Market Place 845 915 945  -.- 1045  -.- 1145  -.- 1245  -.- 1345  -.- 1445  -.- 1535 1615 1655 1735 1809R

Service 1D 1D Key
Devizes, Market Pl. Bus Island 955 1105 Sch Runs on Schooldays only

Pans Lane/Sarum Drive 1003 1108 Hols School Holidays only

Wick Lane 1005 1110 Coll Runs on College days only

Devizes, Market Place 1010 1113 BC continues to Horton Ave, Horton Rd and Bishops Cannings
PL    via Pans Lane & Wick Lane

R    calls to set down only on request

V    runs direct via London Road

▲   On Schooldays, runs via Bishops Cannings Cross Rds
   0752, Oak Close at 0753 and Wellington Drive 0756.


